ANNOUNCEMENT
2016 Leap Year Celebration —
Big Deals for a Big Year!
February 27, 2016
© NCR Corporation, 2016.  All rights reserved.  This document and all of its contents are the proprietary, confidential information and property of NCR.  This
document and information are supplied to Channel Partners and third parties to assist them in doing business with NCR, and may not be used or distributed for
any other purpose.  Unauthorized disclosure, reproduction, distribution or use of this document and/or its contents in any form is strictly prohibited.  NCR is a
registered trademark of NCR Corporation; all other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  Content regarding NCR

10-lane threshold required.
 Qualifying E-boxes — RealPOS XR6, RealPOS XR7, RealPOS 50, RealPOS 60,
RealPOS 72XRT and RealPOS 82XRT are included.  RealPOS 25 and 40 do not qualify.
 Qualifying cash drawers — all full-size or mid-size class drawers apply.
 Qualifying displays — NCR DynaKey displays, NCR cashier touch displays and X-Series
displays qualify, including packages including those products.  Displays integrated with
RealPOS XR7 or RealPOS 72XRT also fulfill the requirement.  Non-Touch, 2x20 and
small-format displays do not qualify.
 Qualifying printers — All NCR multi-station Class 7167 and 7168 printers are included.
Single-station printers do not qualify.
 Qualifying Scanner/Scales — All scanning + scaling models and configurations of
RealScan Class 7874, 7878 and 7879 scanner/scales.
REBATE PINS
Order a quantity of these Rebate PINs matching the qualifying product quantity ordered:
Rebate PIN Rebate Item Amount  _____________________________________________________________________________________
NCR-7603-REBATE-125-16 NCR RealPOS XR6 $125 Leap Year Instant Rebate, 1H 2016, 100+ Volume Order -$125
NCR-7603-REBATE-75-16 NCR RealPOS XR6 $75 Leap Year Instant Rebate, 1H 2016, 50+ Volume Order -$75
 _____________________________________________________________________________________
NCR-7603-REBATE-40-16 NCR RealPOS XR6 $40 Leap Year Instant Rebate, 1H 2016, 25+ Volume Order -$40
 _____________________________________________________________________________________
NCR-FH-REBATE-200-16 NCR 2016 Leap Year Full-House $200 Rebate, Minimum 10 Lanes, per Lane -$200
 _____________________________________________________________________________________
NCR-SS-REBATE-150-16 NCR 2016 Leap Year Small-Straight $150 Rebate, Minimum 10 Lanes, per Lane -$150
 _____________________________________________________________________________________
av250130
Stamp
Big things come in small packages